SEDISTE IME SKOLE SU OKRUG ELEKTRONSKA POSTA SAJT SKOLE
Bresnica beneral b. Cacak Moravicki osbresnica@ptt.rs
Katanic
Cacak Filip Filipovi¢ Cadak Moravicki osffilipovic@sezampro.rs
UZice Nada Matié UZice Zlatiborski osnmatic@open.telekom.rs http://www.osnadamatic.edu.rs
Rogacica Stevan Uzice Zlatiborski 0ssj_rogacica@open.telekom.rs
Joksimovi¢
Conopolja Mirosalav Anti¢ | Sombor Zapadnobacki m_antic@eunet.rs
Subotica Matko Vukovi¢ | Sombor Severnobacki osmatkov_su@open.telekom.rs http://www.matkovukovic.edu.rs
Kula Isa Baji¢ Sombor Zapadnobacki otsai@ptt.rs
Smoljinac Draza Markovié¢ | PoZarevac | Branitevski osdmrodja@ptt.rs
Roda
PoZarevac Desanka PoZarevac | Branifevski osdesankapo@ptt.rs
Maksimovié
PoZarevac Kralj Aleksandar | PoZarevac | Branitevski osaleksandar@ptt.rs
|
Sremska Sveti Sava Novi Sad Sremski sm.ossvetisava@neobee.net http://www.svetisavasm.edu.rs
Mitrovica
Futog Miroslav Antié Novi Sad Juznobacki osmiroslavantic@neobee.net http://www.osmiroslavantic.edu.rs
Ravno selo Branko NoviSad | juZznobacki brrs@eunet.rs
Radicevié
Novi Sad Dorde Novi Sad JuZnobacki djnatos@ptt.rs http://www.djordje-natosevic.znanje.info/
Natosevic¢
Novi Sad Petefi Sandor Novi Sad Juznobacki osnskpetefisando@nscable.net http://www.petefins.edu.rs
petefi@eunet.rs
Sirig Danilo Novi Sad Juznobacki sirig@parabolanet.com http://www.danilozelenovic.edu.rs/

Zelenovié




Novi Sad Pura danici¢ Novi Sad Juznobacki djnatos@ptt.rs

Backa Zarko Zrenjanin | Novi Sad JuZnobacki obrovac@eunet.rs

palanka

Aleksinac Ljupce Nikoli¢ Nis Nisavski ljupcen@medianis.net

Zitkovac Vuk Karadzic¢ Nis Nisavski oszitkovac@open.telekom.rs http://www.osvukkaradziczitkovac.edu.rs/

Nis Ucitelj Tasa Nis Nisavski uctasa@Eunet.rs www.uciteljtasa.edu.rs

Hum Vojislav Ili¢ Nis NiSavski vilicmladji@Eunet.rs
Mladi

Gornji Stepos | Despot Stefan Krusevac Rasinski skolastepos@gmail.com

KruSevac Branko Krusevac Rasinski office@branko.edu.rs http://www.branko.edu.rs/
Radicevié

Usée Milun Ivanovi¢ | Kraljevo Raski milunomilanovic@gmail.com osmilunivanovic.wordpress.com

milunskola@yahoo.com

Kraljevo Cibukovacki Kraljevo Raski os_cibukovac@open.telekom.rs http://oscibukovac.com/
partizani

Stanovo Dragisa Kragujevac | Sumadijski o.s.dragisa@ptt.rs
Mihajlovi¢

Kragujevac Moma Kragujevac | Sumadijski momakg@ptt.rs
Stanojlovi¢ momakg@eunet.rs

Kragujevac Tredi . o L os3k@sbb.co.rs http://www.trecikb.edu.rs/
Kragujevacki Kragujevac | sumadijski os.trecikb@open.telekom.rs
bataljon

Paracin Radoje Jagodina Pomoravski raddompar@ptt.rs http://www.radoje.net/
Domanovié

Belusi¢ Dusan Popovi¢ | Jagodina Pomoravski skolabelusic@yahoo.com

Pancevo Miroslav Anti¢ Zrenjanin | JuZznobanatski osantic@panet.co.rs http://www.osmantic.edu.rs/
Mika

Klek Jovan Ducié Zrenjanin | Srednjobanatski | sklek@zrlocal.net




Brza Palanka | Stefanija Zajecar Borski osbrza@kladovonet.com
Mihajlovi¢
Zajecar Desanka Zajecar Zajecarski desanka@verat.net
Maksimovié
Pocuta Zdravko Valjevo Kolubarski oszjov@ptt.rs
Jovanovic
Rajkovié Vojvoda Zivojin | Valjevo Kolubarski rajskola@ptt.rs
Misic¢
Ub Milan Munjas Valjevo Kolubarski munjasub@ptt.rs
Valjevo Nada Purié Valjevo Kolubarski npuric@ptt.rs
Valjevo Prva osnovna Valjevo Kolubarski info@prvaosnovna.edu.rs http://www.prvaosnovna.edu.rs
skola oszjs@ptt.rs
Novi Beograd | 20. oktobar Beograd Grad Beograd osnovnaskola20.oktobar@gmail.com | http://www.os20oktobar.znanje.info
Beograd Radojka Laki¢ Beograd Grad Beograd direktor.radojkalakic.bg@eunet.rs http://www.rlakic.edu.rs/
Beograd Karadorde Beograd Grad Beograd karadjordje@eunet.rs
OstruZnica Karadorde Beograd Grad Beograd oskaradjordje@yubc.net
Beograd Cirilo i Metodije | Beograd Grad Beograd cirilim@infosky.net http://www.oscirilo.edu.rs
Beograd Kralj Petar | Beograd Grad Beograd petarl@beotel.net www.oskraljpetarprvi.rs
office@oskraljpetarprvi.rs
Beograd Petar Petrovié¢ Beograd Grad Beograd osnjegos@eunet.rs wWww.osppnjegos.edu.rs
Njegos
Zemun Lazar Savatic Beograd Grad Beograd lazarsavatic@gmail.com http://www.lazarsavatic.edu.rs
Isavatic@eunet.rs
Beograd Oslobodioci Beograd Grad Beograd info@oslobodioci.edu.rs http://www.oslobodioci.com/
Beograda ososlbgd@ptt.rs
Beograd Jovan Popovic Beograd Grad Beograd osjovanpopovic@open.telekom.rs http://osjovanpopovic.znanje.info/




